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E STERN ORE13QN U 
M.~LDNE COL OH ! 

B RRY: COLLEGE GA ; 
HYNTINGTON COL IN i 
D'4_NA COLLEGE NE : 
C~~IFORNIA BAPTIST! U 
c~·.MF·.BE.LLSVILLE. UNI~ l<Y 
LY DON STATE COL vr 
B RY'COLLEGE GA : 
BERf.:V CDLLE(:iE GA ; 
BibLA UNIV CA 
NOf .. 1'HWEST N. AZARENE.i 1'.D 
CO~/NOTRE DAME CA: 
LINDENWOOD UNIV MO! 
B.Re~VARD COL NC.· 
SO THWESTERN COL •~:s 

l 
"rH~ U/FINDLAY OH 
I.NE. I.A. NA WESLEYAN u; 
1'1A ONE COL OH 
TA't/LOR UNIV IN 
SOtJiHWESTERN COL t<S 
MALONE COL OH 
MCkENOREE COL IL . 
CU~BERLAND COL. KY i 
HOUGHTON COL NY ' 
Ml~AMERICA.NAZAREN¢ l<S 
MlliJDT STATE ND. ! 

MI~AMERICA ... NAZAR. ·EN~ l<S 
HO~GHTON COL NY : 
EA!TERN OREGON U : 
IN !ANA WESLEYAN U! 
U/ 1 AINE PRESQUE ISL.:.E 
EASTERN ORE(~ON U 
L YF~IDON ST A TE COL V1i 
D01'NE COL NE 
BRftVARD COL NC 
BEi. RY COLLEGE 13A ; 

CA.· .I·f·O.'RNI·A. B. A.PT. I. S''T :U BE RY COLLEGE GA ! 

NO :THWOOD UN IV . TX , 
CUI BERLAND COL l<:Y : 

i 
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UW-PARKSIDE ~A~IO( L CF~OSS : COUNTRY COU~SE 

R~CE: MEN,S SK (AMENDED TIMES; \ 1l~20)99 : . . I 

! RUNNER ; L r!sr l Jij· N clR!lER ! OF ' Fr NI SH 

DATE: 

j ' I j; . ' i· ' 
i PLACE ; ; · Ji" · . : ! : 

O~ERALL TEAM TI ME NO. . ~; ME · ; . :tR 
; . 
i 148 
! 14'~ 
! 150 
( 151 
'. 152 
'.1~3 
! 154 
: 155 
• 15E, 
157 
158 
159 
16(> 
161 
162 
163 
164 

f165 
; 166 
i 167 
: 168 
169 
170 
171 

,172 
) 73 
;; 174 
'175 
! 176 
l t77 
i178 
117'3 
:1eo 
!181 
1182 
!183 
]184 
,185 
!186. 
!187 
;188 
(189 
il~O 
j191 
:192 
1193 
i194 
I 
i195 
/196 

. f 

' ' 

I • 1 .. 
; . t ·: ' 

11 '3 27: 1 '3 33'~ MATT DOJJGHERt, 
120 27: 19 260 PHILIP 14Il:.,HEU.. SSON 
121 B 27: 22 20(.> STEVE td Rav j°: I . 

0 27: 23 41 '3 STEVE MJtRT;IN i _t ' 

122B 27; 24 355 GERARDO ; R~A i ~l; 
123 27:25 316 TAD KAPUT i · 1 · 

124 2.7: 26 324 DOUZ I N~Ui;lRl)J, ,OUBEL 
125 27: 26 278 TONY LOr.~E ) l f . . 
126B 27: 27 354 ERIC NASH ' ; li' . 
l 27B 27: 27 131 GREG CADOG_~t.t / 'L 
128 27: 29 268 DAN WIL.1(:iEtf / :l 
129 27: 30 219 MATT Mr~LEf: ; 1n 
130 27: 33 24 7 SHAWN BERR:V ; ;It 

0 27: 36 431 BRENT WAU{~R ; H 
131 27: 35 186 DAN 0BR2UT! i lf 
132.8 27: 37 340 PAUL INqE : · ; J.~ 
133 27:37 169 SEAN WILLI~M$f~ 
134B 27: 37 242 MIKE . SAN_ :oE~1 !id 
135B 27: 36 145 CHRISTIAN 1<£YJ' 
136 27: 3-:, 264 BR I Al'..l LQWE~' ~y / :·,~ 
137 B 27: 39 122 NA THAN BRO Nlt: ." 

0 27:40 420 DAVID _sqoT_:: ;J 
138 27: 40 327 BEN WORNELL i ·1 f 
139B 27 : 41 218 JAKE HUNTE~- I :I fl 
1408 27: 43 297 NA THAN HARR I 5 ri 
141B 27: 45 19_7 .CURT AR!'1S.TF.,O~,.'._ 
142B 27:47 323 SHANE MARSHA1 143 27: 49 1~'=> JOHN TRliPP·J ;.·I. 
144 27: 49 25<) GREG BRANNOl'~j 

0 27:50 448 JO~N LA~A~:~~ 
14-SB 27: 5(i 346 ZECH ZEHR . , I 

• • • L · 1 

146 27: 52 246 EVAN GRA\/ES l .t 
C> 27: 53 445 FERNANDO S~~ , 
c) 27 : 55 415 SER(:i 10 SEGfrJR~ }'1 

0 27:56 413 KURT REE;-VE? fd 
147B 27: 57 291 BRADY LEWI.S, i ;I~ 
148 27:58 315 JASON PAIN~ iH 
149 27: 58 181 SHAWl'.t BRDO.i E : ":I 
150 28: 00 206 MATTHEW BIEHU.:{t 
151 28:02 254 ALASTAIR STE'-1~ SON 
152B 29; (>4 2E.G NI Ct( STRASSEFU . . : 

0 28: (l7 44(1 FARRIS GRA~SEi~ .RY 
0 28: (iS . 427 TROY WEBBER i·t! . 
o 28: 11 410 CHRIS HE?S; l}i 

153 28:12 248 DAVID D0~L1N~{I . 
154B 28: 14 164 PAT MCCURRY -~!) 
155 28: 15 150 MARC BIERBAUM ; . 
15GB 28: 15 225 PAUL VANSI·¢K' . . 
157 28:21 188 MARK THDNAS· . H 

: I :1i1 
!'[~ 

ntGE:4 
1

1!1 

: .If ' 

3 
1 
1 
2 
2 
4 
1 
2 
3 
l 
1 
2 
1 
4 
3 
3 

4 
2 
3 
4 
2 
1 
1 
2 
4 
1 
2 
4 
1 
3 
1 
1 
3 
l 
1 
2 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
i 
3 
1 
4 
3 
3 
2 

SCHOOL 
' 

HdUC:iHTON COL NY 
UdMOBILE AL 
MJ.lNOT STATE ND 
LEjE UNIV TN 
N RTHWOOD UNIV TX 
BI OLA UNIV CA ; 
N RTHWEST NAZARENE ID 
W BBER COL F"L ' 
N RTHWDOD UNIV TX ; 
C~L STATE SAN MARCpS 
u,1s1oux F"ALLS SD l 
SI~NA HEIGHTS COL ~I 
U~MAINE PRESQUE IS~E 
OT~AWA UNIV KS ! 

l I 

Il_iLINOIS INST /TECHi 
HOW13HTON COL NY i 
EASTERN OREGON U / 
TA~LOR lJNI V IN 
C4'1BERLAND COL KY 
U/SIOUX FALLS SD 
cAL.IrORNIA BAPTISTi u 
Lif'SCOMB UNIV TN J . 

NORTHWEST NAZARENE! ID 
SI~NA HEIGHTS COL hI 
INplANA WESLEYAN Uj 
MipJOT STATE ND i 

NO~THWEST NAZARENE) ID 
DA

0 

A COLLEGE NE ; 
U/ AINE PRESQUE ISLE 
RO ERT MORRIS COL ~L 
HO GHTON COL NY 
U/ AINE PRESQUE ISLE 
ED ARD WATERS 1::0L fl 
HOLY NAMES COL CA : 
FR~ENDS UNIV KS . 
HIDAMERICA NAZARENE KS 
Bl OLA · UNIV C:A . ! 

I I 

IL INOIS INST/TECHJ 
LI DENWOOD UNIV MO \ 
U/ OBILE AL 
U/ lOUX FALLS SD 
XA 1·IER UNIV/LA 
NO :TH GEORGIA COL 
EH RY-RIDDLE AERO -~ FL 
U/ AINE PRESQUE IStE 
EA~TERN OREGON U 
DANA COLLEGE NE 
srtNA .HEIGHTS COL mI 
IL~INOIS INST/TECH ! 

i 
I 
i 
I 

I 



NOU-22-1999 07:33 . UWP-ATHLETICS . 414 595 2225 
......... n I,,_,. ..;., '"'"I.I Ul'I 1_.r.::u:::,:;, l.,UUN 11'"-'.Y CHAMF.' IONSHI PS 

P.06 

• T 'r · i 

UW-PARl<SIDE tt,IATlO~ L CROSS ' COUNTRY COURSE · . ! i ' . . :· , I 

R~CE: MEN'S 81< ,:AMENDED TIMES~ ; 1 ilij;20/9·'3· , ! DATE: 
i . . ! . i :! ·. : 
i RUNNER . L f,ST) ·I N ORDER ! Of f.-I NI SH . 

1 

: : ··!.: : . 

j PLACE : : ij; ~ . 
Or ERALL TEAM TIME NO. , : . ~; ME : 

' ! ·l : 
i 197 158B 28: 23 262 TROY ENGEL] l .i ~ : 
; 198 159B 28:28 298 SAM MAINDI

1 !~1 
i l '3·:i 16C>Ec; 28: 2S 307 c:~RT I 5 HI ~ES ! :,! , 
[ 200 () 28: 35 433 BRANNON , co,::HFf N 
I 201 161 28: 35 276 CASEY ISAAC 1 ·I 
' 202 o. 28;37 418 JOHN HORAN! ·: ! Ir. 
! 203 162s 2s = 42 151 JASON ... BR r N. ;oL.i!,jfl 
;204 o · 28:48 442 ANCEL W~LSPNTL 
i 205 l 63B 28: 49 31 7 RYAN DEDMON '· 'f' 
12()6 164B 28:51 161 BEN (~ALL ·; !J 
) 207 1658 28: 59 15b. RYAN Ml(NER . : ;I~ 
1 208 0 :29: (>!) 443 PA TR I CK ·BALD~,·. 
; 20'3 166 2':l: 03 271 MAX ET I ENNg j ; · 1· 

/210 167B 29: 07 ten JOSEF·H BRUBAl.f · : 
i 211 0 2·::1: (."' .. 9 441 JOSEPH ~TUHP l\' 
/212 lE,8 . 29: 21 255 JOSH ~aINSBWRG.:fr, 
\213 169B 29:18 32S MATT SA~DE~si ij 

• . , I ' r. 

:214 11,)B 29·=. 3. () 251 c··A.· .sE .. ·Y. RO··.z .. ow .. s~i,J; :215 0 2·:1: 44 412 DAMIAN ALf::J(AN · R 
[216 171 2·=1: 47 272 JAPRINCE •3~arf 
;217 172 29: ~9 273 RENE GJONZA~E~ / 
;218 173 30:c.14 184 TOM FORD ; J; ·! 
!219 l 74B 30: 12 252 CHF:! lS SA80: .· : J 
!220 1 75 30: 19 258 EDWIN A 1[1" A~A •,n~ 
~21 1759 · 30:33 274 poue GRifF,s it~: 
:222 1 77 30: 43 256 MICHAEL ,.icirpF.1Q 
'.223 l 78 30: 53 284 LEMARCUSi H~O~Q 
i224 17':,B 31: lC> 1:21 JAMES ADAMS j :t 
'-122.'5 19t)B 31: 2(1 277 DAX LABONTE , H . . . ft 
;2:26 181 31: 31 185 ~~AY KERR: . : : 

1
[ 

:227 () 31 : 46 44 7 f;:0. B.ERT . HAL~ ; J¥. 
:228 182B '.31: 53 182 l~REG BROiZ , i ,I~ 
t22'~ 183 33: ()<) 283 NICHOL.AS. H.Jc~·i~t. 
t230 184B 3·3: 31 215 IAN GODrHtil 1 :·~ 
,,,:,.1 185 33: 32 286 DANNON LlNtpL < 1

' 

~i'2 186 . 33: 53 285 JOSEPH MONTS . . F-:'t 
~33 187 34: 07 280 (:iREGORY ~RAS .' :L 
234 188B 34:20 180 ANDF~EI B9IfERl \.· 
~35 18':fB 34.: 5':I zst MARL.0 BRAYEIOY! :·1· 

~.:·'36 19<)E1 3:5: 04 :259 CODY LEE~E!i'. . l ;;~ 
. . q1· i .\i 

: ; ,1· 1: 
' i '. 
: ! lr 
' ; (~ 
. Hf 

i ·: r 
l :'i' 
i ;i . 
1 :··· 

I 

J, 
I:. ' 

' 

YR I SCHOOL . i 
I .1 

3 U~SIOUX F"ALLS SD l 
1 INDIANA WESLEYAN Ul 
4 HL.jNT I NG TON COL IN· 
4 S~ORTER COL GA 
1 WSBBER COL FL 
4 KEINDALL CDL IL 
3 D~NA COLLEGE NE 
3 WILEY COL TX 
1 BI!OLA UNIV t:A 
2 E~STERN . OFi'.EGON U 
1 DANA COLLEGE NE . 
3 CN'JPBELLSVILLE UNIµ KY 
3 wEJBBER ,::oL FL ! 

2 BE~~RV COLLEGE GA ! 
1 Wt EY COL TX : 
4 U/ OBILE AL . i 
4 ND .THWEST NAZARENE! ID 
2 U/~AI~E ~PRESQUE rslE 
3 FL. !R.IDA MEMORIAL CPL 
1 WE BER COL FL ! 
3 WE BER COL FL ; 
2 ILLINOIS INST/TECH ! 
2 U/MAINE PRE.SQUE ISLE 
2 U/MOBILE AL 
2 l,,IE~BER COL F"L 
4 U/ 0BlLE AL 
4 VO RHEES COL SC . 
3 CA IFORNIABAPTIST !U 

. I 

3 WE"BER COL FL I 
1 
4 
4 

IL INOIS INST/TECH ! 
ED ARD WATERS COL tL 
!L INOIS INST /TEC.H 1 

RHEES C:OL SC 
1 LI DENWOOD UNIV MO! 
1 . 'JOq:lRHEES COL SC i 

4 VOipRHEES COL SC 
1 vopRHEES COL s,: 
1 IL.ij;.INOIS INST/TECH : 
1 vo,:oRHEES COL SC 1 

1· lJ/~OBILE AL 
; 

TOTAL P.06 
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